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Toronto, Dec12-15,2024

Epreuve 12 Garçons, 400m 4 nages 18 ans et moins
2024-12-13 - 10:36 Liste résultats Eliminatoires

Rang Age Classe Temps Pts PARA Score

1. HARRISON, Jaques 17 CREST 4:22.23 A
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:33.44 32.99 250m: 2:43.34 37.81 350m: 3:52.31 30.78

100m: 1:00.45 31.85 200m: 2:05.53 32.09 300m: 3:21.53 38.19 400m: 4:22.23 29.92

2. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 17 CAMO 4:24.53 A
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:34.98 34.71 250m: 2:46.36 37.22 350m: 3:55.17 30.90

100m: 1:00.27 32.16 200m: 2:09.14 34.16 300m: 3:24.27 37.91 400m: 4:24.53 29.36

3. BLAMART, Raphaël 18 UDEM 4:25.98 A
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:36.85 34.53 250m: 2:47.06 37.17 350m: 3:56.06 31.04

100m: 1:02.32 33.86 200m: 2:09.89 33.04 300m: 3:25.02 37.96 400m: 4:25.98 29.92

4. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 17 NKB 4:27.20 A
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:34.56 34.09 250m: 2:46.80 37.66 350m: 3:56.52 31.19

100m: 1:00.47 32.44 200m: 2:09.14 34.58 300m: 3:25.33 38.53 400m: 4:27.20 30.68

5. CESCON, Benjamin 15 CREST 4:27.94 A
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:37.58 35.67 250m: 2:48.41 36.02 350m: 3:57.06 31.89

100m: 1:01.91 32.74 200m: 2:12.39 34.81 300m: 3:25.17 36.76 400m: 4:27.94 30.88

6. YAZEDJIAN, Alexandre 18 CAMO 4:28.68 A
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:35.67 34.83 250m: 2:47.30 37.56 350m: 3:58.56 32.12

100m: 1:00.84 32.33 200m: 2:09.74 34.07 300m: 3:26.44 39.14 400m: 4:28.68 30.12

7. FONTAINE, Justin 18 PCSC 4:29.02 A
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:35.12 33.57 250m: 2:47.03 38.51 350m: 3:58.08 32.04

100m: 1:01.55 32.97 200m: 2:08.52 33.40 300m: 3:26.04 39.01 400m: 4:29.02 30.94

8. RADIC, George 17 MAC 4:29.69 A
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:35.87 35.09 250m: 2:50.18 39.86 350m: 3:59.28 31.14

100m: 1:00.78 32.23 200m: 2:10.32 34.45 300m: 3:28.14 37.96 400m: 4:29.69 30.41

9. KWIECIEN, Dominik 17 GPP 4:30.30 A
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:36.16 35.43 250m: 2:50.61 39.85 350m: 4:00.97 30.53

100m: 1:00.73 32.18 200m: 2:10.76 34.60 300m: 3:30.44 39.83 400m: 4:30.30 29.33

10. MILLAR, Benjamin 17 BTSC 4:31.66 A
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:34.87 34.96 250m: 2:48.93 39.75 350m: 4:00.89 31.64

100m: 59.91 32.05 200m: 2:09.18 34.31 300m: 3:29.25 40.32 400m: 4:31.66 30.77

11. WATSON, Scott 16 MAC 4:32.30 B
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:38.71 35.37 250m: 2:52.07 39.01 350m: 4:02.56 31.39

100m: 1:03.34 33.89 200m: 2:13.06 34.35 300m: 3:31.17 39.10 400m: 4:32.30 29.74

12. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 16 ELITE 4:32.97 B
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:38.94 35.54 250m: 2:51.47 37.46 350m: 4:02.12 32.21

100m: 1:03.40 33.90 200m: 2:14.01 35.07 300m: 3:29.91 38.44 400m: 4:32.97 30.85

13. LEE, Aidan 15 CREST 4:33.14 B
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:38.00 34.35 250m: 2:51.51 40.08 350m: 4:02.84 30.92

100m: 1:03.65 34.03 200m: 2:11.43 33.43 300m: 3:31.92 40.41 400m: 4:33.14 30.30

14. WALKER, Raine 16 ESWIM 4:33.39 B
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:37.39 35.71 250m: 2:51.47 38.59 350m: 4:02.53 31.36

100m: 1:01.68 32.84 200m: 2:12.88 35.49 300m: 3:31.17 39.70 400m: 4:33.39 30.86
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15. CHEUNG, Adrian 14 PCSC 4:33.63 B
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:37.14 36.74 250m: 2:52.69 39.89 350m: 4:04.07 31.47

100m: 1:00.40 32.01 200m: 2:12.80 35.66 300m: 3:32.60 39.91 400m: 4:33.63 29.56

VON WASILEWSKI PEYKOV, Peter16 TSC 4:33.63 B
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:39.03 37.15 250m: 2:52.63 37.27 350m: 4:02.92 32.45

100m: 1:01.88 32.69 200m: 2:15.36 36.33 300m: 3:30.47 37.84 400m: 4:33.63 30.71

17. YAO, Alex 15 MAC 4:34.28 B
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:39.98 35.62 250m: 2:54.26 39.11 350m: 4:05.01 30.46

100m: 1:04.36 34.27 200m: 2:15.15 35.17 300m: 3:34.55 40.29 400m: 4:34.28 29.27

18. WU, Fung Lin 16 ESWIM 4:34.92 B
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:38.63 36.85 250m: 2:53.13 38.34 350m: 4:04.07 31.77

100m: 1:01.78 33.19 200m: 2:14.79 36.16 300m: 3:32.30 39.17 400m: 4:34.92 30.85

19. MACNEIL, Noah 16 ESWIM 4:34.99 B
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:38.93 37.00 250m: 2:52.91 37.86 350m: 4:04.15 32.71

100m: 1:01.93 33.36 200m: 2:15.05 36.12 300m: 3:31.44 38.53 400m: 4:34.99 30.84

20. BROWN, Connor 16 CW 4:35.25 B
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:38.92 36.13 250m: 2:53.56 40.37 350m: 4:05.33 31.55

100m: 1:02.79 33.63 200m: 2:13.19 34.27 300m: 3:33.78 40.22 400m: 4:35.25 29.92

21. TANGANELLI, Joao Gabriel 16 NN 4:35.56 R
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:39.51 36.50 250m: 2:53.16 38.56 350m: 4:04.40 32.59

100m: 1:03.01 33.84 200m: 2:14.60 35.09 300m: 3:31.81 38.65 400m: 4:35.56 31.16

22. WU, Max 15 PSW 4:36.15 R
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:36.82 35.87 250m: 2:52.64 40.81 350m: 4:05.23 31.85

100m: 1:00.95 32.43 200m: 2:11.83 35.01 300m: 3:33.38 40.74 400m: 4:36.15 30.92

23. CLAWSON-HONEYMAN, Finn 17 GO 4:37.87
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:40.19 37.43 250m: 2:55.03 38.50 350m: 4:07.14 32.54

100m: 1:02.76 33.32 200m: 2:16.53 36.34 300m: 3:34.60 39.57 400m: 4:37.87 30.73

24. CAPRAZ, Mehmet Deniz 16 NKB 4:38.01
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:36.96 34.85 250m: 2:51.95 39.88 350m: 4:05.38 31.96

100m: 1:02.11 33.04 200m: 2:12.07 35.11 300m: 3:33.42 41.47 400m: 4:38.01 32.63

25. SOHAIL, Syed Azlan 15 TSC 4:38.36
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:39.43 35.74 250m: 2:55.48 39.57 350m: 4:07.24 31.98

100m: 1:03.69 34.45 200m: 2:15.91 36.48 300m: 3:35.26 39.78 400m: 4:38.36 31.12

26. CAYER, Eliot 17 RL 4:38.82
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:38.21 35.22 250m: 2:53.39 40.72 350m: 4:07.40 32.56

100m: 1:02.99 34.08 200m: 2:12.67 34.46 300m: 3:34.84 41.45 400m: 4:38.82 31.42

27. CORTEZ, David 17 CAMO 4:38.96
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:38.63 36.21 250m: 2:56.12 42.42 350m: 4:09.71 30.96

100m: 1:02.42 33.80 200m: 2:13.70 35.07 300m: 3:38.75 42.63 400m: 4:38.96 29.25

28. NOLAN, Declan 17 LAC 4:39.01
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:38.88 35.92 250m: 2:53.45 39.73 350m: 4:07.56 33.13

100m: 1:02.96 33.88 200m: 2:13.72 34.84 300m: 3:34.43 40.98 400m: 4:39.01 31.45

29. ZHOU, Neil 15 PSW 4:39.87
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:43.42 38.58 250m: 2:58.70 38.45 350m: 4:08.21 32.41

100m: 1:04.84 34.29 200m: 2:20.25 36.83 300m: 3:35.80 37.10 400m: 4:39.87 31.66
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30. ROUKEMA, Ivan 15 SAMAK 4:40.71
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:40.68 37.86 250m: 2:57.42 40.54 350m: 4:09.99 32.05

100m: 1:02.82 33.11 200m: 2:16.88 36.20 300m: 3:37.94 40.52 400m: 4:40.71 30.72

31. CAO, Matthew 14 PSW 4:41.18
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:39.13 35.02 250m: 2:51.72 36.87 350m: 4:07.58 34.34

100m: 1:04.11 34.47 200m: 2:14.85 35.72 300m: 3:33.24 41.52 400m: 4:41.18 33.60

32. HADDALLAH, Mohamed Malik 18 NN 4:41.94
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:43.28 37.62 250m: 3:01.04 41.70 350m: 4:12.41 30.34

100m: 1:05.66 34.45 200m: 2:19.34 36.06 300m: 3:42.07 41.03 400m: 4:41.94 29.53

33. LI YING PIN, Aidan 15 SAMAK 4:42.60
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:41.84 37.75 250m: 2:55.97 36.63 350m: 4:09.97 35.07

100m: 1:04.09 34.28 200m: 2:19.34 37.50 300m: 3:34.90 38.93 400m: 4:42.60 32.63

34. LÉPINE, Alexandre 16 PCSC 4:43.36
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:43.38 38.48 250m: 3:03.55 42.53 350m: 4:14.35 28.31

100m: 1:04.90 34.43 200m: 2:21.02 37.64 300m: 3:46.04 42.49 400m: 4:43.36 29.01

35. SEGUIN, Griffin M 14 BTSC 4:43.41
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:42.38 37.02 250m: 3:00.57 42.14 350m: 4:13.46 30.97

100m: 1:05.36 34.04 200m: 2:18.43 36.05 300m: 3:42.49 41.92 400m: 4:43.41 29.95

36. JANVIER, Mikael 18 PCSC 4:43.64
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:38.52 36.96 250m: 2:54.35 39.52 350m: 4:10.53 35.16

100m: 1:01.56 33.21 200m: 2:14.83 36.31 300m: 3:35.37 41.02 400m: 4:43.64 33.11

37. LEE, Yuto 17 NKB 4:43.76
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:43.40 37.90 250m: 2:58.81 38.62 350m: 4:11.56 33.20

100m: 1:05.50 35.30 200m: 2:20.19 36.79 300m: 3:38.36 39.55 400m: 4:43.76 32.20

38. PERKINS, Joshua 16 PSW 4:43.99
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:42.86 36.65 250m: 2:58.95 40.17 350m: 4:11.95 32.11

100m: 1:06.21 35.54 200m: 2:18.78 35.92 300m: 3:39.84 40.89 400m: 4:43.99 32.04

39. MARSELLA, Matthew 17 GMAC 4:49.15
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:42.66 38.03 250m: 3:01.74 40.82 350m: 4:17.04 33.21

100m: 1:04.63 34.30 200m: 2:20.92 38.26 300m: 3:43.83 42.09 400m: 4:49.15 32.11

disq. KUNG, Owen 16 MAC
disq. ZELENI, Paul 15 MAC
disq. PURDY, Nicholas 18 NG
disq. DAIGLE, Charles-Étienne 17 ELITE

forf.nd. LOEWEN, Jack 18 WES
forf.nd. KONG, Kiet 16 MAC


